
SWIDLER BERLIN SHEREFF FRIEDMAN, LLP 

WASHINGTON OFFICE 
3000 K STREET, NW, SUITE 300 
WASHINGTON, DC 20007-5116 
TELEPHONE (202) 424-7500 
FACSIMILE (202) 424-7647 June 17,1999 

NEW YORK OFFICE 
919 THIRD AVENUE 

NEW YOX,  NY 10022-9998 
TELEPHONE (212) 758-9500 

FACSIMILE (212) 758-9526 

VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY 

Ms. Blanca S. Bay0 
Director, Division of Records & Reporting 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Re: Rehookl, Inc. Tariff Revisions 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

On behalf of Rehookl , Inc. ("Rehookl 'I), enclosed please find an original and four (4) copies 
of revisions to its P.S.C. Price List No. 1. These revisions are being filed bearing an issued date of 
June 18, 1999. Rehookl has made the following revisions: 

0 The Check Sheet has been amended to reflect the revisions being filed herewith; 

0 Original Sheet No. 38 reflects the addition of a charge for Unlisted Number. 

Please date stamp the enclosed extra copy of this filing and retum it in the self-addressed, 
postage prepaid envelope provided. Should you have any questions concerning this filing, please do 
not hesitate to contact the undersigned. 

Respectfully submitted, 

&=A APF" .- -! ._ William && B. Wilhelm, Jr. 
Michael P. Donahue 

Counsel for Rehookl, Inc. 

CAI= 
CMJlli 1: 
CTB - _ "  

E4G --" 
LEG 1." 

OPC __ Enclosure 
RRR .-__ 
SEC 1- 
VwuVFl-~ 
8TH 

_. 

cc: Joseph Isaac 

> ?.r* -5 4 1  !- 
. t 9 "  

a a m  JiiZ 18% 
i i. f-C 

- ,% . +  



Rehookl, Inc. 
State of Florida 

P.S.C. Price List No. 1 
Original Sheet No. 1 

CHECK SHEET 

The Title Sheet and Sheets 1 through 38 inclusive of this Price List are effective as of the date 
shown at the bottom of the respective sheet(s). Revised sheets as named below contain all changes 
from the original filing that are in effect on the date listed. 

SHEET REVISION SHEET REVISION 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
lst Revised 

Issued: June 18, 1999 
Issued By: 

Effective Date: 

Rehookl, Inc. 
Paul Vairo, President 

8830 U.S. Highway 19, 
Port Richey, Florida 34668 

727-843-9909 



Rehookl, Inc. P.S.C. Price List No. 1 
State of Florida First Revised Sheet No. 38 

Cancels Original Sheet No. 38 

SECTION 4 - RATES AND CHARGES, Continued 

4.2 Miscellaneous Rates and Charges 

Per Use 

Basic Directory Listings Free 
Additional Listings $ 1.50 
Additional Line Listings $ 1.50 
Private Listings (No Listings or Directory Assistance) $ 1.75 
Caption Listings $4.00 
Directory Assistance Listings $ 0.80 

Operator Services (Per Call): 

Busy Line Verification 
Operator VerificatiodInterrupt Service 
Third Number Billed 
Collect 
Person-to-Person 
Station-to-Station 

$ 1.55 
$ 1.40 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$3.40 
$ 1.20 

Operator Services (Per Min.) $ .50 

91 1 Emergency Service Free 

Directory Assistance (After 3 free inquiries per month) $1.50 
Directory Assistance Call Completion $1.50 

Additional Labor, Engineering: 
Per First half hour $35.00 
Per Additional half hour $25.00 

Unlisted Number (Per Numbedmonth) $12.00 (N) 

Issued: June 18, 1999 
Issued By: 

Effective Date: 

Rehookl , Inc. 
Paul Vairo, President 

8830 U.S. Highway 19, 
Port Richey, Florida 34668 

727-843-9909 


