ORIGINAL

SWIDLER BERLIN SHEREFF FRIEDMAN, LLP

Washington Office 3000 K Street, NW, Suite 300 Washington, DC 20007-5116 Telephone (202) 424-7500 Facsimile (202) 424-7647

June 17, 1999

New York Office 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022-9998 Telephone (212) 758-9500 Facsimile (212) 758-9526

VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Ms. Blanca S. Bayo Director, Division of Records & Reporting Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: Rehook1, Inc. Tariff Revisions

Dear Ms. Bayo:

OTH ___

On behalf of Rehook1, Inc. ("Rehook1"), enclosed please find an original and four (4) copies of revisions to its P.S.C. Price List No. 1. These revisions are being filed bearing an issued date of June 18, 1999. Rehook1 has made the following revisions:

- The Check Sheet has been amended to reflect the revisions being filed herewith;
- Original Sheet No. 38 reflects the addition of a charge for Unlisted Number.

Please date stamp the enclosed extra copy of this filing and return it in the self-addressed, postage prepaid envelope provided. Should you have any questions concerning this filing, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

AFA APP William B. Wilhelm, Jr.

CAF CMU I
CTR
EAG
LEG I
MAS
OPC Enclosure
RRR
SEC I
WAW Cc: Joseph Isaacs, Jos

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

CHECK SHEET

The Title Sheet and Sheets 1 through 38 inclusive of this Price List are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective sheet(s). Revised sheets as named below contain all changes from the original filing that are in effect on the date listed.

SHEET	REVISION	SHEET	REVISION
1	Original	21	Original
2	Original	22	Original
3	Original	23	Original
4	Original	24	Original
5	Original	25	Original
6	Original	26	Original
7	Original	27	Original
8	Original	28	Original
9	Original	29	Original
10	Original	30	Original
11	Original	31	Original
12	Original	32	Original
13	Original	33	Original
14	Original	34	Original
15	Original	35	Original
16	Original	36	Original
17	Original	37	Original
18	Original	38	1st Revised
19	Original		
20	Original		

Issued: June 18, 1999

Issued By:

Effective Date:

Rehook1, Inc.
Paul Vairo, President
8830 U.S. Highway 19,
Port Richey, Florida 34668
727-843-9909

SECTION 4 – RATES AND CHARGES, Continued

4.2 Miscellaneous Rates and Charges

		Per Use
Basic Directory Listings Additional Listings Additional Line Listings Private Listings (No Listings or Directory Listings Directory Assistance Listings	Free \$ 1.50 \$ 1.50 \$ 1.75 \$ 4.00 \$ 0.80	
Operator Services (Per Call):		
Busy Line Verification Operator Verification/Interrupt Serv Third Number Billed Collect Person-to-Person Station-to-Station	ice	\$ 1.55 \$ 1.40 \$ 1.50 \$ 1.50 \$ 3.40 \$ 1.20
Operator Services (Per Min.)	\$.50	
911 Emergency Service	Free	
Directory Assistance (After 3 free in Directory Assistance Call Completic	\$1.50 \$1.50	
Additional Labor, Engineering:	Per First half hour Per Additional half hour	\$ 35.00 \$ 25.00
Unlisted Number (Per Number/month) \$12.00 (N)		

Issued: June 18, 1999

Issued By:

Effective Date:

Rehook1, Inc.
Paul Vairo, President
8830 U.S. Highway 19,
Port Richey, Florida 34668
727-843-9909